



This is to confirm that Süha ÖZDEN

Published following article

6 FEBRUARY 2023 KAHRAMANMARAŞ (PAZARCIK, Mw:7.7 and ELBİSTAN, Mw:7.6) and SAMANDAĞ (Mw:6.3) EARTHQUAKES, SE TÜRKİYF

Volume 12, Issue 2, pp: 140-147

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Tolga BEKLER

Published following article

6 FEBRUARY 2023 KAHRAMANMARAŞ (PAZARCIK, Mw:7.7 and ELBİSTAN, Mw:7.6) and SAMANDAĞ (Mw:6.3) EARTHQUAKES, SE TÜRKİYF

Volume 12, Issue 2, pp: 140-147

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Alper DEMIRCI

Published following article

6 FEBRUARY 2023 KAHRAMANMARAŞ (PAZARCIK, Mw:7.7 and ELBİSTAN, Mw:7.6) and SAMANDAĞ (Mw:6.3) EARTHQUAKES, SE TÜRKİYE

Volume 12, Issue 2, pp: 140-147

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Özkan ATEŞ

Published following article

6 FEBRUARY 2023 KAHRAMANMARAŞ (PAZARCIK, Mw:7.7 and ELBİSTAN, Mw:7.6) and SAMANDAĞ (Mw:6.3) EARTHQUAKES, SE TÜRKİYF

Volume 12, Issue 2, pp: 140-147

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Seray CINAR YILDIZ

Published following article

6 FEBRUARY 2023 KAHRAMANMARAŞ (PAZARCIK, Mw:7.7 and ELBİSTAN, Mw:7.6) and SAMANDAĞ (Mw:6.3) EARTHQUAKES, SE TÜRKİYE

Volume 12, Issue 2, pp: 140-147

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364